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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 05/22/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Tue 05/22/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Wed 05/23/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Wed 05/23/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Fri 05/25/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Tue 05/29/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Wed 05/30/2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Lifting Beacon Weight Room
Mon 06/04/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Fri 06/08/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Mon 06/11/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Wed 06/13/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Fri 06/15/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Mon 06/18/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Wed 06/20/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Mon 06/25/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Wed 06/27/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Fri 06/29/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Mon 07/02/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Fri 07/06/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Mon 07/09/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Wed 07/11/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Fri 07/13/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Mon 07/16/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Wed 07/18/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Fri 07/20/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Men's Soccer Futsal KJH Gym
Mon 07/23/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Mon 07/23/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KABC - Boy's Soccer Camp KJH Gym

Kings Stadium
Tue 07/24/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KABC - Boy's Soccer Camp KJH Gym

Kings Stadium
Wed 07/25/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium
Wed 07/25/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KABC - Boy's Soccer Camp Kings Stadium

KJH Gym
Mon 07/30/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Open Field Kings Stadium


